
Nease Activity Sheet 9/20/2016

Bus Stop Location Bus # 160 Drop off Time

Nease 5:00

Coastal Ridge Pkwy & Austin Park (Only stop for Austin Park) 5:05

Crosswater Pkwy @ Publix (only stop for  Nocatee) 5:10
Old Palm Valley Rd & Greystone Ln (only stop for Walden Chase) 5:15

N Big Cypress & N Big Cypress (round about) 5:20

CR 210 W @ Winn Dixie (only stop for 210 area) 5:30

White Castle & Catlett 5:40

Stokes Landing & Catlett 5:43

Palencia Village @ Food Lion (only stop for Palencia) 5:48

US 1 N @ Kensington (only stop in Kensington) 5:51

US 1 N @ Las Calinas (only stop for Las Calinas) 5:54

US 1 N @ Pine Island 5:56

US 1 N @ Hilden 5:58

Sandy Creek



Nease Activity Sheet 9/20/2016

Bus Stop Location Bus # 144 Drop off Time

Nease 5:15

International Golf Pkwy & N Francis Rd (do not go Down) 5:20

Casa Sevilla Entrance (do not go in) 5:35

The Legends Entrance (do not go in) 5:45

Pacetti Rd @ Publix (only stop for World Golf & Rues Landing area) 5:55

CR 208 @ 13A N 6:20

CR 13 N @ Buddy Boys Store (only stop for 13 and Joe Ashton area) 6:25

Heritage Landing Pkwy & River's Own 6:30

Heritage Landing Pkwy & Swallowtail 6:35

Heritage Landing Pkwy @ Round About 6:38

Ashley Oaks 6:40

St James & Den at Roundabout 6:42

PBMS 6:45


